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Fresh • Local • Organic Sales Effective: Friday, April 25th,
thru Thursday, May 1st, 2025

875 N. High Street • East Haven, CT 06512 
Phone: (203) 467-6438 • www.tandjsupermarket.com

Hours: Mon. - Sun. 8am - 8pm
Open 7 Days A WeekLike Us On 

DelicatessenDelicatessen

Available!

lb.lb.
$$559999

Turkey PastramiTurkey Pastrami  
Sliced To OrderSliced To Order

Sub Of The Week "Italian Combo"
Ham •Salami •Cappicola • Pepperoni •Provolone Cheese
Lettuce • Tomato • Olive Oil • Vinegar $1999

ea.

lb.lb.

$$559999

P&P OrP&P Or
Olive LoafOlive Loaf
Sliced To OrderSliced To Order

lb.lb.

$$779999
lb.lb.

Kretschmar Low Kretschmar Low 
Sodium Ham Sodium Ham 
Sliced To OrderSliced To Order

Porterhouse Or Porterhouse Or 
T-Bone SteaksT-Bone Steaks

$$339999

BabybackBabyback
Pork RibsPork Ribs
  

$$559999
lb.

lb.lb.

$$999999
lb.

Sirloin Sirloin 
Steak TipsSteak Tips
Plain or MarinatedPlain or Marinated

$$10109999
lb.

$$999999

$$559999
lb.lb.

Hummel Hummel 
BolognaBologna
Sliced To OrderSliced To Order

$$779999

Buffalo Chicken 
Breast
Sliced To OrderSliced To Order

lb.lb.

TomahawkTomahawk
SteaksSteaks

Seasoned Pork Or Seasoned Pork Or 
Beef BracioleBeef Braciole  

Boneless Or Bone-Boneless Or Bone-
In Stuffed Pork In Stuffed Pork 
ChopsChops

$$1010ea.ea.

CookedCooked
ShrimpShrimp
1 Lb Pkg1 Lb Pkg

Low Sodium Low Sodium 
American CheeseAmerican Cheese
Sliced To OrderSliced To Order

$$669999
lb.lb.

Produce Deals. . .Produce Deals. . .

Navel
Oranges

9999¢¢
ea.ea.

         Spinach
8 Oz Bag

$$224949

$$339999
ea.ea.

Perdue GroundPerdue Ground
ChickenChicken
16 Oz Pkg16 Oz Pkg

  

Green SquashGreen Squash

9999¢¢

$$229999
ea.ea.

Romaine HeartsRomaine Hearts
3 Ct Pkg

Escarole

$$119999
lb.lb.

Fresh Fresh 
BlueberriesBlueberries
Pint Cntr

$$229999

lb.lb.

Red Peppers

$199
lb.lb.

Little Potatoes
3 Lb Bag
Assorted Varieties

$$559999
ea.ea.

lb.lb.
$$449999

lb.lb.

Marinated Boneless Marinated Boneless 
Chicken Breast FilletsChicken Breast Fillets

$$449999
lb.lb.

PorkPork
TenderloinsTenderloins  

$$229999
lb.lb.

VidaliaVidalia
OnionsOnions

9999¢¢
lb.lb.

Sliced Mushrooms
All Natural • High In Potassium All Natural • High In Potassium 
8 Oz Pkg8 Oz Pkg

$$119999
ea.ea.

ea.ea.

ea.ea.
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Grocery • Specialty • Italian • Bakery • Deli • Cheeses

$$339999

$$114949

Store Made Family Packs Store Made Family Packs Dairy & Frozen Deals. . .Dairy & Frozen Deals. . .

2/$2/$77

$$669999

Grab & Go For Covenient Weekly MealsGrab & Go For Covenient Weekly Meals

Land O Lakes Shredded
Or Bar Cheese
Selected Varieties
8 Oz Pkg

2/$5
Oui French
Style Yogurt
Or :ratio Protein • Selected
Varieties • 5 Oz Cntr Or Jar

$129

Celentano
Cheese Ravioli
24 Oz Pkg

$399
Nestle Ice Cream
Novelties
Drumsticks • Ice Cream Bars Or Ice Cream 
Sanwiches • Selected Varieties • 18 Oz Box

$899

Chicken Cutlets  $23.99Chicken Cutlets  $23.99  

Meatballs   $29.99Meatballs   $29.99

Broccoli Macaroni $19.99 Broccoli Macaroni $19.99 

Macaroni & Cheese $19.99Macaroni & Cheese $19.99
$$117979

Food Club
Sour Cream
Regular Or LightRegular Or Light
16 Oz Cntr16 Oz Cntr

$$12129999

General MillsGeneral Mills
CerealCereal
Selected Varieties 
Family Size • 18.6 Oz 

Chock full o’NutsChock full o’Nuts
Ground CoffeeGround Coffee
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
26 Oz Can26 Oz Can

$$14149999

HoodHood
Ice CreamIce Cream
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
48 Fl Oz Crtn48 Fl Oz Crtn

Tropicana Pure PremiumTropicana Pure Premium
Orange JuiceOrange Juice
Light Or Ruby Red Grapefruit 
Selected Varieties • 46 Fl Oz BtlBtl

2/$2/$77

Starbucks Coffee Starbucks Coffee 
K-CupsK-Cups

Selected Varieties 
10 Ct • 4.2 Oz Box

2/$2/$77

Sclafani TunaSclafani Tuna
In Oive OilIn Oive Oil
6 Oz Can6 Oz Can

$$119999

2/$2/$55

Birds EyeBirds Eye
VegetablesVegetables
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
13 Oz Pkg13 Oz Pkg

$$119999

Adirondack Fruit Flavored Adirondack Fruit Flavored 
Spring Water 6 PackSpring Water 6 Pack
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
16.9 Fl Oz Btls • 101.4 Fl Oz Pkg16.9 Fl Oz Btls • 101.4 Fl Oz Pkg

$$449999

Old El PasoOld El Paso
Dinner KitDinner Kit
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
5.4 Oz Box5.4 Oz Box

$$339999

$$118989

9999¢¢

Simply DoneSimply Done
Facial TissuesFacial Tissues
Soft Or With LotionSoft Or With Lotion
70 Ct Box70 Ct Box

$$337979

Sclafani Home Style Sclafani Home Style 
Pasta SaucePasta Sauce
32 Fl Oz 32 Fl Oz 

$$339999

Simply DoneSimply Done
Everyday NapkinsEveryday Napkins
WhiteWhite
500 Ct Pkg500 Ct Pkg

7979¢¢

FriskiesFriskies
Cat FoodCat Food
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
5.5 Oz Can5.5 Oz Can

$$339999

Nabisco OreoNabisco Oreo
CookiesCookies
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
17.6 Oz Pkg17.6 Oz Pkg

$$339999

Simply Done 6 DoubleSimply Done 6 Double
Rolls Paper TowelsRolls Paper Towels
660 Ct Pkg660 Ct Pkg

Simply Done Soft 8 Simply Done Soft 8 
Mega Rolls Bath TissueMega Rolls Bath Tissue  
2560 Ct Pkg2560 Ct Pkg

7979¢¢

IGA Mac & Cheese IGA Mac & Cheese 
Dinner MixDinner Mix
7.25 Oz Box7.25 Oz Box

IGAIGA
Chicken BrothChicken Broth
Vegetable • Beef Or ReducedVegetable • Beef Or Reduced
Sodium Chicken • 32 Fl Oz CrtnSodium Chicken • 32 Fl Oz Crtn

$$449999

MazolaMazola
Vegetable OilVegetable Oil
Corn Oil • Corn Oil PlusCorn Oil • Corn Oil Plus
Or Canola • 40 Fl Oz BtlOr Canola • 40 Fl Oz Btl

Simply DoneSimply Done
Concentrated BleachConcentrated Bleach
Regular Or Low-Splash RegularRegular Or Low-Splash Regular
121 Fl Oz Btl121 Fl Oz Btl

2/$2/$55

Sclafani White  Sclafani White  
Clam SauceClam Sauce


